Resultatlista Alla mot alla 20:e augusti.

Placering
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ej godkand
Ellen Larsson

Namn

Olle Hedman

Mats Hedman
Daniel Bogren
Marcus Carlsson
Carl Holmberg
Styrbjorn Jansson
Maria Bogren

Eva Rabe Magnusson
Ake Wijkmark

Lars Holmberg
Emma Kindbom
Anna Stomberg
Stefan Stomberg
Ingemar Holmberg
Kerstin Larsson
Oscar Stomberg
Eva Sjostrom
Hampus Nystrom

Stig Gustavsson

Malgang tid Loptid

+0.00 min
+0.51 min
+1.15 min
+1.26 min
+2.11 min
+2.15 min
+2.23 min
+2.31 min
+2.53 min
+3.30 min
+4.11 min
+4.38 min
+6.03 min
+8.16 min
+8.59 min
+9.37 min
+10.07 min
+16.58 min

24.14 min
21.08 min
30.00 min
30.27 min
29.33 min
28.22 min
26.44 min
27.04 min
24.48 min
24.07 min
33.46 min
30.31 min
27.25 min
36.25 min
39.06 min
36.13 min
40.28 min
44.34 min



